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SPECIZALBIER — BILRE PARTICULIERE

Van ' var - Ay Fir

Arabier

Bippa IPA
Trois Monts Saison
Saison Dupont

Rodenbach Grand Cru

73l
73l
J3Ll
J3Ll
73l

SEIZOENSBROUWERLY VINDEWALLE, RENINGE

Rening Oud Bruin

D DOLLE BROUWERS, £SEN

Arabier

Lichtervelds Blond
Oerbier

Boskeun

Dulle Teve

Stout

RESERVA

Oerbier Reserva
Stille Nacht Reserva

Stille Nacht Reserva

J7.5001

g3l
g3l
g3l
g3l
g3l
g3l

g3l
g3l
750l

£1.50
£5.00
£5.50
£5.00
£17.00

£17.00

£1.50
£17.00
£17.00
£17.00
£17.00
£17.00

2023 €14.00
2022 €14.00
2022  €14.00



[RPPIST
SINT-SINTUS, WEST-VLLTEREN

Sint-Sixtus 6 730l £5.50

Sint-Sixtus 8 730l £6.00

Sint-Sixtus 12 730l £1.00
BEYZE § LIMBIE & ERUITS

OUD BEERSEL, BEERSEL

Oude Geuze 37,5”[ 2016 € 14.00

Oude Geuze 750L 2016  €34.00

Oude Geuze - 135 37,50l € 18.00

GIRIRDIN, DILBEEK

Oude Geuze 750 £€16.00

HANSSLNS, DWoRP

Oude Geuze 7501 £ 16.00

Schaerbeekse Kriek 75CL £18.00

HORAL, SINT-PILTERS LEEUW
Oude Geuze - Megablend 7501 2021 €20.00




DECaN, E00IK

Oude Geuze

200N, LEMBELK

Oude Geuze

Oude Geuze
Oude Geuze - Black Label 3
Oude Geuze - Vat 7109

Geuze - Mariage Parfait

Framboise

Kriek - Mariage Parfait

LINDEHANS, VIEZENBEK

Oude Geuze - Cuvée René

7501

37,5l
7501
7501
37,5l
37,5l

37,5l
37,5l

7501

£25.00

£8.00
2018/19€ 16.00

£16.00

£28.00
2018  €10.00

£10.00
£12.00

2023 €16.00



DRIE FONTEINER, BELRSEL

Oude Geuze

Oude Geuze

0G Geturfd S19/20 N°67

0G - A. et G. S18/19 N°56
0G - A. et G. 519/20 N°25

0G - A. et G. S18/19 N°49

Tuverbol
Geuze - Golden Blend
06 -ZyF

0G - Vintage

Hommage S19/20 N°71
Hommage S16/17 N°10

Hommage S19/26 N°12

37,5l
7501

7501

37,5l
7501
150 CL

37,5l
7501
7501
7501

37,5l
7501
7501

2017

2012

20138

2019

£13.00
£28.00

£46.00

£16.00
£29.00
£80.00

£16.00
£70.00
£240.00
£300.00

£30.00
£30.00
£60.00



DRIE FONTEINER, BELRSEL

Hommage S19/20 N°710

Intens Rood S719/20 N°9

Intens Rood S519/20 N°78

Intens Rood S5719/20 N°78

Oude Kriek S519/20 N°9

Oude Kriek S16/17 N°9

Oude Kriek

Oude Kriek S519/20 N°75

Oude Kriek 519/29 N°13

Sch. Kriek 519/20 N°74

Sch. Kriek S519/20 N°74

Framboos S19/29 N°117

Framb. Hon. S18/19 N°715

Framb. Hon S18/19 N°115

150 CL

37,5l
7501
150 0L

37,5l
37,5l
7501
7501
150 0L

7501
150 CL

37,5l
7501
150 1

20138

2014

20138
20138

20138
20138
2019

£120

£22.00
£44.00
£100.00

£16.00
£26.00
£ 66.00
£40.00
£80.00

£70.00
£ 140.00

£ 36.00
£70.00
£140.00



DRIE FONTEINER, BELRSEL

Rabarber S$20/21 N°24

Pruim Mirabelle S20/27 N°117

Pruim B.d. L. 520/21 N°10

Druif Dornf. S19/29 N°30
Druif Gewurz. S20/21 N°5

Druif Muscaris 520/27 N°16

0. Kr. Lambik 520/27 N°15

Golden Doesjel S519/26 N°47

OE TROCK, WalBELEK

Oude Gueuze

7501
7501
7501

7501
7501

7501

7501
37,5l

7501

£40.00
£48.00
£48.00

£ 56.00
£ 56.00
£ 56.00

£21.00
£20.00

£16.00



TILQUIN, BIEREHLS

Oude Geuze

Oude Geuze

Oude Geuze

Oude Geuze - 10 Jaar

Oude Gewurztraminer
Oude Pinot Meunier

Oude Riesling

Oude Mirabelle
Oude Mire

Oude Rhubarbe
Oude Quetsche
Oude Quetsche
Rullgquin
Rullquin Cassis

Saison Lambic Fr. d. Bois

37,5l

7501
7501

7501

7501
7501
7501

7501
7501
7501
37,5LL
75CL
7501
7501
7501

£8.00
2020/21€ 16.00
2016/17€ 33.00

£70.00

£26.00
£34.00
£26.00

£25.00
£30.00
£23.00
£26.00
£29.00
£21.00
£26.00
£22.00



CINTILLON, ANDERLECHT

Oude Gueuze Bio

Oude Gueuze Bio

Kriek Bio
Kriek Bio

Rosé de Gambrinus

Saint-Lamvinus

Racine
Vigneronne

Vin Santo

DEVILLE, BOIZINGEN

Oude Geuze

37,5l
7501

37,5l
7501
7501
7501
75 0L

7501
7501

37,5l

£12.00
£ 39.00

£10.00

£33.00

£58.00

£61.00

£100.00

£100.00
£100.00

£10.00



EVLENBOSCH — HET BOERENERE, HUIZINGEN

Gueuze Eylenbosch 7501 £50.00
Kriek - Lamb., Kriek 7501 2021 €50.00
Framboos - Lamb., Fr., Bes 75CL 2021 €50.00
Kweepeerlambiek - Cider 75CL 2020 €50.00
Kers - Lamb., Kers, Kaneel 75 0L 2021 €50.00
Oude Kers 750 2020 €50.00
Cassis - Lamb., Mede, Cassis 75 0L 2021 €50.00
Symbiose - Lamb., Kriek, Cider 75 0L 2021 €50.00
Symbiose - Lamb., Cider, Mede 75 0L 2021 €50.00
Biet - Lamb., Biet, Cider 7501 2021 €50.00
Cider - Appel , Kwee, Peer 75CL 2020/21¢€ 50.00
ANTIDOOT, KORTENAKEN

Winterhout 750 £€100.00



SYORE/CIORE/POIRE
£01C BORDELLT

Cidre Demi Sec

Sidre Brut Tendre £27.00
Poiré
Poiré Authentique £ 35.00

WILD FERMENTED CRAFT CIDER

Anargist -- A 1’22 Petnat € 48.00

Anargist -- PAQ 22 Petnat £72.00



